
2024 PRICE LIST

Weekdays: 9am - 6pm | Saturdays: 9am - 6pm
Sundays & Public Holidays: 10am - 3pm

+27 (0)10 350 0800 | wecare@scinmed.com
Shop No. um70C, Hyde Park corner Jan Smuts Avenue and 

William Nicol Drive, Hyde Park, 2196, Johannesburg

www.scinmed.com

http://www.scinmed.com/


FACIALS

FACE AND NECK

MICRO-NEEDLING

CHEMICAL PEELS

Lamelle:
Age Prevent Facial
Hydration Facial
Deep Cleanse Facial
Express Facial

Skin Ceuticals:
Blemish & Age
Reconditioning & Firming 

Dermapen with Stem Cells
Dermapen Face / 
Neck / Decollete 
(each)

Package: Buy 5 get 1 free 

Digital Skin Subtraction Scan

R660
R660
R610
R530

R770
R770

R1000

POA
R1760/
R2100/
R2300 Exilis:

Exilis Face
Exilis Face & Neck 

SkinCeuticals:
Pigment Balancing
Peel Package: 3 Peels

Neostrata:
Glycolic Anti-Ageing Peel
20% or 35%
Package: 4 Peels
Glycolic Neck 20% or 35%
Retinol Peel 3%
Package: 4 Peels

Lamelle:
Lactifirm Hydration Peel
Beta Acne / Pigmentation
Peel 15% or 20%
Package: 4 Peels
Lactifirm / Beta Neck
15% or 20%

R990
R2600

R710

R710
R710

R2400
R390
R880
R3000

R2400
R390

R1200
R2000

price

60
60
60
30

60
60

90
75
90

min

30

price

30
30

30

30

30

30
30

60 
75

min



IV DRIPS

BODY MASSAGE BODY

EXTRAS

Hot stone Pre-natal

Destress Muscle
Release: BNS

Relaxing Scalp
Calf and Foot Massage
Reflexology 
Swedish Massage 
Aromatherapy Massage
Lymphatic Drainage Massage

Package: Buy 6 get 1 free

R440
R550
R720
R440
R610 
R720 
R440
R440
R610
R720
R720
R720

R1900
R1700
R1600
R1600
R2200
R1700
R1700
R1300
R1300 

Energy Booster Myers Cocktail 
Skin Brightening
Energy Booster
Health Infusion 
Rolls Royce
Hangover Recovery
Sports Enhancement
Detox Infusion
Glutathione

Laser Hair Removal:

Brow or Lash Tint
Both

Outer Thighs / Inner Thighs

Laser Hair Removal Soprano Ice
Pain Free

(Book a complimentary
consultation for 
package prices)

Exilis Body
(Slimming & Skin Tightening)

Emsculpt Body
(Muscle Toning&Fat Burning):
Stomach / Buttocks

R90
R160

R500 - R3500

R5000 
per area 

R5000 
per area

R500
10 min session

30
45
60
30
45
60
30
30
45
60
60
60


